Release : 08/15
Drawing  Name : LP Temp/Humi-D13
Tel : 603-42949749
Fax : 603-42949759 LP Room Temperature & Humidity Display
BENEFIT:
: Ensure Proper Indoor Humidity has importance
skin ,allergen and other health benefits

: Hospital
: Server Room
Specification  HOW TO ORDER TEMPERATURE AND
No. of Row 1 or 2  HUMIDITY DISPLAY
Digits Height 2.24",  4", 6", 8" and Others LPTH1000-AB-CD-E and LPTH2000-AB-CD-E
Viewing Distance 2.24" Solid Segment - 60' / 80' Description Choices
Recomented / 4" Solid Segment - 100' / 140' A Digits Height 2= 2.24" (Solid Digits)
Maximum 6" Discrete - 180' / 240' 4= 4" (Solid Digits)
8" Discrete - 240' / 320' 6= 6" (Discrete Digits)
Digits 2, or 3 8= 8" (Discrete Digits)
Sided of Display Single Sided or Double Sided O= Others
Power Source 240VAC or 110VAC + 10% 50 Hz
Mounting Hang or wall Type B Number of digits  2 = 2 Digits
Measuring Range 3 = 3 Digits
Temperature ( 2 digits) 0
o
C ~ 99
o
C 3A = 2 & 3 Digits
Humidity       ( 2 digits ) 0% ~ 99%
C Sided of display D : Double sided
Accuracy 0
O
C ~ 99
O
C +- 1
0
C @25°C S : Single Sided
0% ~ 99% +- 5% @25°C
D Display Colour R= RED ( Standard )
Temperature ( 3 digits) 0
o
C ~ 99.9
o
C G= Green
Humidity       ( 2 digits ) 0% ~ 99% A= Amber ( Discrete only )
Accuracy 0
O
C ~ 99.9
O
C +- 1
0
c @25°C E Line Description 1=Temperature
0% ~ 99% +- 5% @25°C 2=Humidity
3A=Temperature
2 Row Temp. & Humi. Display Dimension (mm) + 10%         & Humidity
Model Length Width Height Digits
LPTH2000-42A-SR-3A 381 49 350 2 digits
LPTH2000-43-SR-3A 471 49 350  2 & 3 digits
LPTH2000-22A-SR-3A 282 49 350 2 digits
LPTH2000-23-SR-3A 330 49 240 2 & 3 digits
1 Row Temperature Display Dimension (mm) + 10%
Model Length Width Height
LPTH1000-43-SR-1 395 49 173
LPTH1000-23-SR-1 245 49 121
We also provide customer with solutions and a variety of customize
Products which meet your requirements economically.
Please Feel Free to contact us if you have any doubt?
 2.24"
4"
Size
Size
4"
4"
2.24 "
2.24"
Release : 08/15